License

Business Name

739952
739953
739954
739955
739956
739957
739958
739959
739960
459131
708429
739961
739962
738064
705045
739963
739964
739965
711886
739966
729552
730653
739967
737863
728482
731376
739968
739969
739970

HARDEN,ELTON

LANDMAN,ZEVY

SUAN THAI & JAPANESE RESTAURANT
SUSHI SONG

ONLINE VACATION CENTER INC
ENRICHMENT JOURNEYS LLC
EXPEDIA CRUISESHIP CENTERS OVC
ALL WASHED UP DETAILING
PORTABLE TECH INC

FIELDS SAMUEL STEPHEN
BERKOWITZ DEBORAH T

JNATURALS BOUTIQUE LLC
SMASHBURGER #1358
SCARBERRY,JASON

VOGEL JR JEROME W PA

HOME WATCH OF SOUTH FLORIDALLC
PATTERSON,CHARLYNE M
RABINOVITZ,RAYNI

MILLER Il DORSEY C

NY DELI

SEESE MICHAEL

SEWARD STEVEN

BRADWEIN,GARY

BLACK,KELSEY

YOUNG DEREK
PANAGAKOS,ELIZABETH BROOKE
SOBE SECURITY

SOBE SECURITY

SKPH INVESTMENTS INC

Address
2661 NW 8 PL

1960 NE 47 ST # 101

290 N FEDERAL HWY

209 SW 2 AVE

2307 W BROWARD BLVD # 400
2307 W BROWARD BLVD
2307 W BROWARD BLVD # 401
1007 N FEDERAL HWY # M
3308 NE 33 ST

440 S ANDREWS AVE

500 NW 62 ST # 430

540 NW 4 AVE

1732 N FEDERAL HWY

100 NE 3 AVE # 1100

4 W LAS OLAS BLVD # 505
1540 SW 16 ST

100 SE 3 AVE # 2300

100 SE 3 AVE # 2300

110 SE 6 ST # 20FL

3916 N OCEAN BLVD

1 E BROWARD BLVD # 700

1 E BROWARD BLVD # 700
6555 NW 9 AVE # 108

1401 E BROWARD BLVD # 204
45 HENDRICKS ISLE # 3R
1451 NW 62 ST # 300

1314 E LAS OLAS BLVD

1314 E LAS OLAS BLVD

110 E BROWARD BLVD
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Phone#
(954) 990-9064

(954) 772-3366
(954) 937-7026

(954) 377-6400
(954) 377-6400
(954) 377-6400
(954) 495-1354
(954) 816-9916

(954)527-2449
(954) 692-4700
(303) 633-1544
(954) 847-4920
(954)768-0011

(844) 466-3352
(954) 492-4010
(954) 492-4010
(954) 467-7900
(954) 566-2616
(954) 467-7900
(954) 467-7900
(954) 949-9177
(954) 848-2883
(954) 763-4242
(954) 689-3000
(954) 588-8493
(954) 588-8493
(773) 216-0621

Owner Name
HARDEN,ELTON

LANDMAN,ZEVY

KOMOLVASRI, TIPPAWAN
KETSUWAN,WIJAI PRESIDENT
ONLINE VACATION CENTER INC
ENRICHMENT JOURNEYS LLC

Est. Date

Business Description

3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/3/2014
3/4/2014
3/4/2014

EXPEDIA CRUISESHIP CENTERS 0OV3/4/2014

IMPEMBA,MARK
GARCIA,CHRISTIAN
SAMUEL STEPHEN FIELDS
BERKOWITZ,DEBORAH T
MASH,DANIELLE MGR
CRANE,SCOTT CEO
SCARBERRY,JASON
VOGEL,JEROME W JR
MICHAEL MAY
PATTERSON,CHARLYNE M
RABINOVITZ,RAYNI
DORSEY C MILLER llI
YOUSSEF,KHALED
SEESE,MICHAEL
SEWARD,STEVEN
BRADWEIN,GARY
BLACK,KELSEY
YOUNG,DEREK
PANAGAKOS,ELIZABETH BROOKE
BRIAN FUERY

BRIAN FUERY

SLAVA KOPILVICH

3/4/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
DOCTOR, PHYSICIAN, SURGEON
RESTAURANT 51 TO 199 PERSONS
RESTAURANT 16 TO 50 PERSONS
TRAVEL BUREAU/TRAVEL AGENT
TRAVEL BUREAU/TRAVEL AGENT
TRAVEL BUREAU/TRAVEL AGENT

VEHICLE MOBILE WASHING, WAXING AND

MERCHANT RETAIL
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
RESTAURANT 51 TO 199 PERSONS
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW
RESTAURANT 51 TO 199 PERSONS
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW
ATTORNEY AT LAW
SECURITY GUARD SERVICES
SECURITY GUARD
RESTAURANT TAKE OUT



License  Business Name

739971 NEW ROADS FLORIDALLC
739972 MARASCO,ANNA F

739973 VELOCITY SOLUTIONS GROUP INC
739974 COVE CENTER FOR RECOVERY LLC
739979 DAVIE WIRELESS

739980 JOSEPH,SAMUEL

739981 MOGG,SAMANTHA

739982 EXPEDIA CRUISE SHIP CENTERS
739983 EXPEDIA CRUISE SHIP CENTERS
739984 ACCEPTANCE NOW #09240
739985 IBERIA

739986 OPEN HOUSE INTERIORS INC
739987 PARRISH,MELVIN

739988 STR CONCRETE RESTORATION
739989 STR CONCRETE RESTORATION
739990 TOTAL MD

740025 TOTAL MD

739991 MUNNINGS JAMAAL

739992 MARTINO TIRE

739993 MARTINO TIRE

739994 ESPENILLA,ROOSEVELT

739995 AQUINO,ANTHONY

739996 GEORGE,SINDU

739997 COLOMA,CARLOS

739998 SINGH,SAMANTHA

739999 JONES,JERRY

740000 ABDULLAH,NADER

740001 SEGER,RUSS

740002 KATRINI HOMES

740003 GALT OCEAN CHIROPRACTIC

Address
12 SE 12 ST

12SE 12 ST

101 NE 3AVE # 1410

1830 SE 4 AVE

3547 W DAVIE BLVD

2901 NW 62 ST # 111

100 SE 3 AVE # 700

2431 SW 29 WAY

2431 SW 29 WAY

1740 N FEDERAL HWY

2881 E OAKLAND PARK BLVD 222
4312 N FEDERAL HWY

547 NW 9 AVE # 4

751 NW 57 ST#6

751 NW 57 ST#6

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100
GENERAL USE ADDRESS

1050 W COMMERCIAL BLVD #A
1050 W COMMERCIAL BLVD #A
2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

2700 NW 62 ST # C100

1801 MIDDLE RIVER DR # 02
3924 N OCEAN BLVD
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Phone#
(801) 558-6564

(954) 635-2721
(954) 847-5800
(954) 376-4783
(786) 663-4548
(754) 444-7569
(954) 523-9922
(954) 256-9061
(954) 256-9061
(974) 801-1904
(954) 315-1700
(954) 771-1277
(954) 731-6640
(954) 788-2539
(954) 788-2539
(954) 974-3111
(954) 974-3111
(954) 282-9052
(305) 406-3811
(305) 406-3811
(954) 974-3111
(954) 924-3111
(954) 974-3111
(954) 974-3111
(954) 974-3111
(954) 974-3111
(954) 974-3111
(561) 313-6881
(610) 969-5063
(954) 218-0925

Owner Name
ERIC SCHMIDT

MARASCO,ANNA F
CHRISTOPHER LEONARD
JAMES HUGHES
ROSARIO,JOSELITO
JOSEPH,SAMUEL
MOGG,SAMANTHA
WHITE,KEVIN PTR
WHITE,KEVIN PTR
SPEESE,MARK MGR
FERNANDEZ,FRANCISCO
BACK,EVELYN PRESIDENT
PARRISH,MELVIN

KERRY GARRIS

KERRY GARRIS
SEGER,RUSS
SEGER,RUSS

MUNNINGS JAMAAL
MENTA,MINOD

MENTA ,MINOD
ESPENILLA,ROOSEVELT
AQUINO ANTHONY
GEORGE,SINDU
COLOMA,CARLOS
SINGH,SAMANTHA
JONES,JERRY
ABDULLAH,NADER
SEGER RUSS
C'CONNELL,KATHLEEN MGR
MENENDEZ, THOMAS

Est. Date

3/7/2014

3/7/2014

3/7/2014

3/7/2014

3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/10/2014
3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/11/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014

Business Description
COUNSELING

SOCIAL WORKER (STATE LICENSE REQUIRED)
PROFESSIONAL OFFICE

OFFICE USE ONLY

MERCHANT RETAIL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ATTORNEY AT LAW

OFFICE USE ONLY

TRAVEL BUREAU/TRAVEL AGENT
CREDIT AND BILLING ASSOCIATIONS
OFFICE USE ONLY

SALES OFFICE (NO RETAIL SALES)
MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELOR

SELF STORAGE FACILITY UP TO
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

CLINICS

MASSAGE SALON

SOLICITORS SOLICITING ORDERS
MERCHANT RETAIL

SERVICING AND REPAIRS-MINOR REPAIRS
PHYSIOTHERAPIST

CHIROPRACTOR (EACH LICENSED

NURSE PRACTITIONER STATE LIC. REQUIRED)
NURSE PRACTITIONER STATE LIC. REQUIRED)
NURSE PRACTITIONER STATE LIC. REQUIRED)
OSTEOPATH

OSTEOPATH

OSTEOPATH

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED

OFFICE USE ONLY



License  Business Name Address

740004 GALT OCEAN CHIROPRACTIC 3924 N OCEAN BLVD
740005 GALT OCEAN CHIROPRACTIC 3924 N OCEAN BLVD
740006 EZGRANITE DEPOT LLC 1313 NW 65 PL# 2
740007 DOUBLE R TECH LLC 1451 NW 62 ST # 300
740008 NEW RIVER CHILD CARE/LEARNING CENTE 120 NW 7 AVE

740009 NEW RIVER CHILD CARE/LEARNING CENTE 120 NW 7 AVE

740011 AEHAPPY.COM 1111 E SUNRISE BLVD
740012 KILLER KELLER DESIGN INC 1190 NW 23 AVE
740013 RIO VISTA WELLNESS CENTER 608 SE 6 ST # 1
740014 RIO VISTA WELLNESS CENTER 608 SE 6 ST#1
740015 GPI ASSOCIATES INC 6400 N ANDREWS AVE # 400
740016 SERVEPRO OF FORT LAUDERDALE SOUTH 401 E LAS OLAS BLVD # 1400
740017 FLORIDA ADVANTAGE REALTY LLC 101 NE 3 AVE # 1500
740018 FLORIDA ADVANTAGE REALTY LLC 101 NE 3 AVE # 1500
740019 DAILY MELT 350 SE2 ST

216986 BAYSHORE VILLAS LLC 524 BAYSHORE DR
084319 FRONDS ON THE BEACH LLC 2908 BAYSHORE DR
148155 BURMAN,ERIC & MEERA 2916 BAYSHORE DR
196014 BURMAN,ERIC & MEERA 2916 BAYSHORE DR
122531 KATHY IS GREAT LLC 3016 BAYSHORE DR
623348 PRINCESS ANNE MOTEL MGMT INC 2901 BELMAR ST
143925 PRINCESS ANNE MOTEL MGMT INC 2901 BELMAR ST
740021 PINNOCK,GERALD PRESIDENT 6555 NW 9 AVE # 205
135210 MW LAUDERDALE LP 520 BREAKERS AV
721276 MW LAUDERDALE LP 520 BREAKERS AV
740022 BRUTON,DEAUNDRIE T 2011 NW 30 TER
740023 BRINSON VONDETTE 2700 NW 62 ST # C100
740024 BERCY BEATRICE 2700 NW 62 ST # C100
740026 SIXT RENT A CAR 17 S FTL BEACH BLVD # 226
740027 HOLISTIC HOPE 3045 N FEDERAL HWY
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Phone#
(954) 218-0925

(954) 218-0925
(954) 324-6776
(908) 208-7421
(954) 462-7746
(954) 462-7746
(305) 878-4343

(954) 260-2146
(954) 260-2146
(561) 843-7363
(954) 776-2000
(954) 849-7284
(954) 849-7284
(305) 573-9700

(954) 587-6943

(954) 200-2547
(954) 374-3111
(954) 374-3111
(888) 942-7498
(954) 410-8956

Owner Name
MENENDEZ,THOMAS

MENENDEZ, THOMAS
NOGUEIRA,LEONARDO MGR
RUSSELL GINGER
AJAKIE,ANTHONY
AJAKIE,ANTHONY
WESTAWAY,NANCY LYNN
HOLLY KELLER
NECKMAN,WILLIAM PRESIDENT
NECKMAN,WILLIAM PRESIDENT
CAVALLO,JOE PRESIDENT
PANSTER,MICHAEL PRESIDENT
HOUSE,FREDERICK
HOUSE,FREDERICK

GREGG LURIE

SANDA PAR

ELAD KOHEN

BURMAN,ERIC & MEERA
BURMAN,ERIC & MEERA

PAR SANDA

EUGENIO MADER

EUGENIO MADER

PINNOCK GERALD PRESIDENT
MATAWI DEV

MATAWI DEV
BRUTON,DEAUNDRIE T
BRINSON VONDETTE

BERCY BEATRICE

CORPORATE CREATIONS INTL
ORDONEZ,JENNIFER

Est. Date

3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/14/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/18/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014

Business Description
CHIROPRACTOR (EACH LICENSED

MERCHANT RETAIL
MERCHANT WHOLESALE
OFFICE USE ONLY

AUTOMATIC TRADE MACHINES:

LARGE CHILD CARE FACILITY 51 OR MORE

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
MOTORCYCLES/MOPEDS-SALES
MASSAGE SALON

EACH MASSEUR OR MASSEUSE
OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE USE ONLY

REAL ESTATE BROKER
RESTAURANT 16 TO 50 PERSONS
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
MOTEL (FEE IS PER UNIT)
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
MOTEL (FEE IS PER UNIT)
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
ALARM SYSTEM CONTRACTOR
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)

COIN OPERATED SERVICE MACHINES
LAWN MOWING SERVICE ONE VEHICLE
EACH MASSEUR OR MASSEUSE
EACH MASSEUR OR MASSEUSE
OFFICE USE ONLY

MERCHANT RETAIL



License  Business Name

740028 YINGJIN,MA

740029 VAPORBURST

033399 ENN INVESTMENT LLC

740030 TAX RESOLUTION SPECIALIST INC
740031 THE ATHLETIC MAN

740034 GLAM STATION

740035 TOPCOAT PAINTING AND DECORATING
740036 GARROTE,CYNTHIA

740037 MOSAIC GROUP

740038 PLANT BOAT

740039 51 SOLUTIONS INC

740040 WILLIAMS,RICKY

740041 BIG WHEEL CYCLES

740042 BIG WHEEL CYCLES

740043 BIG WHEEL CYCLES

593723 US PAWN

740066 US PAWN

740044 REGALIA GLOBAL CONSULTING LLC
740045 DOGGY DO'S GROOMING BY J&J
740046 BEACH HOPPER LLC

740047 ARM SECURITY INC

740048 ACME HOME MEDICAL EQUIPMENT INC
740049 Z CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING
740050 Z CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING
182139 GIGIS RESORT

740051 FACE2FACE STUDIOS

740052 FACE2FACE STUDIOS

740053 TRIPLE CS FOOD INDUSTRIES
740054 WHELAN PROJECTS

740055 ECO SIMPLISTA

Address
3089 E COMMERCIAL BLVD

1376 SE 17 ST

2500 SW 18 TER

3042 N FEDERAL HWY # 300
1433 NE 4 AVE

2030 NW 6 ST

1981 SW 28 WAY

100 SE 3 AVE # 2300
405 NW 7 AVE # A

1130 S FEDERAL HWY
2972 NW 60 ST

2550 SW 5 ST

4500 N FEDERAL HWY
4500 N FEDERAL HWY
4500 N FEDERAL HWY
400 W SUNRISE BLVD
400 W SUNRISE BLVD
200 SW 1 AVE # 12FL
4620 TWIN LAKES BLVD
GENERAL USE ADDRESS
GENERAL USE

757 SE 17 ST # 156
5401 NE 14 AV

5401 NE 14 AV

3005 ALHAMBRA ST
3001 ALHAMBRA ST
3001 ALHAMBRA ST
GENERAL ADDRESS
937 MANDARIN ISLE
619 E SUNRISE BLVD
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Phone#
(954) 229-0987

(954) 916-7657

(954) 786-7477
(954) 764-4434
(000) 000-0000
(954) 260-7374
(954) 492-4010
(561) 290-6739
(954) 591-5009
(954) 462-5400
(954) 496-4052
(954) 493-5277
(954) 493-5277
(954) 493-5277
(954) 522-4445
(954) 522-4445
(305) 790-2522
(954) 268-7768
(954) 319-1571
(800) 216-5232
(954) 389-3483
(954) 709-1898
(954) 709-1898
(954) 804-2800
(954) 446-3731
(954) 446-3731
(786) 380-6372
(954) 868-7151
(954) 565-5900

Owner Name
YINGJIN,MA

DANIEL,JAMES

IIAN & YAEL NEUWIRTH
KENNETH MORELAND
GEORGE BERTA
HAFLEY,TIARA
ROCHE,ALLEN
GARROTE,CYNTHIA
SORRELL,ANN MARIE CEO
LANG,MATTHEW OWNER
LENHARD,JIM COB
WILLIAMS,RICKY

EDMOND CHIN

EDMOND CHIN

EDMOND CHIN

MAGNUM 152 INC
MAGNUM 152 INC
BILLINGS,TODD MGR
RIOS,JUAN
DIPIETRO,MICHAEL MGR
PETERSON,TODD CEO
GEOFFREY GAZDA

LYTLE JOHN PRESIDENT
LYTLE JOHN PRESIDENT
CHRIS GROSSMAN
UNGERBUEHLER,LUCIANN
UNGERBUEHLER,LUCIANN
DAVID CANDELARIO
WHELAN,DANIEL

DEREK SHAMBORA

Est. Date

3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/20/2014
3/20/2014
3/20/2014
3/20/2014
3/20/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/24/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014

Business Description
EACH MASSEUR OR MASSEUSE

MERCHANT RETAIL
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
OFFICE USE ONLY

MERCHANT RETAIL

MERCHANT RETAIL

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
ATTORNEY AT LAW

OFFICE USE ONLY

MERCHANT RETAIL

OFFICE USE ONLY

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
RENTAL SERVICE

REPAIR SHOP

MERCHANT RETAIL
PAWNBROKERS

SECOND HAND GOODS/ANTIQUES
OFFICE USE ONLY

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
AUTOMOBILE TRANSPORTATION
SOLICITORS SOLICITING ORDERS
OFFICE USE ONLY

OFFICE USE ONLY

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
APARTMENTS (3 OR MORE)
STUDIO

FULL SPECIALIST, TAX SEPARATELY
VENDOR-STREET

HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED
MERCHANT RETAIL



License  Business Name

740056 TUCKER,MATTHEW SEAN
740057 KRATCH,MICHAEL

740058 MCDONALD,JASON

740059 SONNENFELD,GARY

740060 BENSEL,MELISSA

740061 HAIMO,ADAM

740062 FORSHAW,JOHN

740063 CARTER BROTHERS LLC
740064 OHG SECURITY LLC

740065 OHG SECURITY LLC

740067 CANNON,CHRISTOPHER
740068 GIBNEY,PATRICK

740069 BERGER DONNA

740070 CLEARCI NORTH AMERICA INC
740071 AIDS HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION
740072 DAVIS,DEBORAH LEE

740073 ARCARO,LAURA MILLER
740074 LAS OLAS SERENITY MASSAGE
740075 LAS OLAS SERENITY MASSAGE
740076 J B MASTER INSTALLER

740077 IV GARDEN

740078 ROGERS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
740079 ROGERS ANIMAL HOSPITAL
740080 MORONEY,DANIEL

740081 PERFECT IMAGE CONSULTANT
740082 PERFECT IMAGE CONSULTANT

Address
2515 MARINA BAY DR W

1126 S FEDERAL HWY

1501 NW 49 ST # 200

1501 NW 49 ST # 200

110 SE 6 ST # 20FL

101 NE 3 AVE # 1910

5800 NE 21 AV

1314 E LAS OLAS BLVD
1007 N FEDERAL HWY

1007 N FEDERAL HWY

888 S ANDREWS AVE # 205
3563 NW 53 ST

1 E BROWARD BLVD # 1800
4901 NW 17 WAY # 401

700 SE 3 AVE # 206

700 SE 3 AVE # 206

507 SE11 CT

800 E BROWARD BLVD # 104
800 E BROWARD BLVD # 104
1140 SW 27 AVE

2500 N FEDERAL HWY # 100
3170 DAVIE BLVD

3170 DAVIE BLVD

222 SE10 ST #1

500 SE 17 ST

500 SE 17 ST
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Phone#
(954) 204-0444

(954) 547-7300
(954) 462-2000
(954) 618-6955
(954) 761-9900
(954) 761-8700
(954) 784-5560
954-771-0574
(434) 282-4540
(434) 282-4540
(954) 527-5222
(954) 739-6400
(954) 987-7550
(888) 741-9010
() -

(954) 761-2230
(954) 626-3380
(954) 629-9927
(954) 629-9927
(954) 200-2062
(561) 702-1127
(954) 607-2464
(954) 607-2464
(954) 467-3100
(786) 201-3055
(786) 201-3055

Owner Name
TUCKER,MATTHEW SEAN

KRATCH,MICHAEL GARY
MCDONALD,JASON
SONNENFELD,GARY
BENSEL,MELISSA
HAIMO,ADAM

FORSHAW,JOHN
CARTER,JOHN CEO
BRAUN,CLIFFORD PRESIDENT
BRAUN,CLIFFORD PRESIDENT
CANNON,CHRISTOPHER
GIBNEY,PATRICK

BERGER DONNA
LEVY,JOSEPH CEO
WEINSTEIN,MICHAEL PRESIDENT
DAVIS,DEBORAH LEE
ARCARO,LAURA MILLER
WHARY,JOHN

WHARY,JOHN
BARRIOS,JORGE
KROLL,KATIE MGR MBR
ROGERS,NATHANIEL Il DVM
ROGERS,NATHANIEL Il DVM
MORONEY,DANIEL

MILDRED SWARTZ

MILDRED SWARTZ

Total number of Licenses Issued

Est. Date

3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/25/2014
3/26/2014
3/26/2014
3/26/2014
3/26/2014
3/26/2014
3/27/2014
3/27/2014
3/27/2014
3/27/2014
3/27/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/28/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014

Business Description
HOME OFFICE - RESTRICTED

SWIMMING POOL CONTRACTORS
ATTORNEY AT LAW

ATTORNEY AT LAW

ATTORNEY AT LAW

ATTORNEY AT LAW

ELEVATOR

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
SECURITY GUARD SERVICES
SECURITY GUARD

ATTORNEY AT LAW

ENGINEER (STATE LICENSED REQUIRED)

ATTORNEY AT LAW

OFFICE USE ONLY

CLINICS

DENTIST

ATTORNEY AT LAW

EACH MASSEUR OR MASSEUSE
MASSAGE SALON

VEHICLES, MOVABLE FROM VEHICLE

CLINICS
VETERINARY CLINIC

VETERINARIAN/VETERINARIAN SURGEON

ACCOUNTANT, AUDITOR, C.PA.

MERCHANT RETAIL

CONSULTANT (UNCLASSIFIED)
145



